
Dean Cluck Feedyard, Inc.
806-220-0788

Monte Cluck, President
Cell: 830-446-2418
monte@dcfcattle.commonte@dcfcattle.com

Sid Sawyer, General Manager
Cell: 405-642-5751

sawyer@deancluckfeedyard.com

Gruver, Texas
806-733-5021

Walt Olson, Manager
Cell:  806-676-4333

walt@deancluckfeedyard.com

Slayton Johnson, Asst. Manager
Cell:  806-367-3000

slayton@deancluckfeedyard.com

Dimmitt, TX
806-647-2106

Cell: 806-576-8206
bfort@deancluckfeedyard.com

Ben Fort, Manager
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Latigo Land & CattleLatigo Land & Cattle

rwren@deancluckfeedyard.comrwren@deancluckfeedyard.com

Services
Background Programs • Finish Programs • Pasture Programs

Feed Finance Program • Partnership • Cattle Purchasing Program
Experienced in Marketing and Feeding Natives, Holsteins and Mexican Cattle

Preconditioning programs available at all locations including Jacoby Cattle Company

Producer Oriented • Direct Access to the Market
Competitive Pricing  • Preconditioning Programs

Services Available
in South Texas

We Receive Cattle
Direct 24/7 at

Jacoby Cattle Company
6964 US Highway 87 S

Cuero, TX 77954
“Bonded Livestock Dealer”

361-275-8687
Monte “Buzz” Jacoby

Cell: 361-275-4205
jacobycattlecompany@gmail.com

DEAN CLUCK FEEDYARD, INC.

Customer Driven . . . 
Accessibility, locations and programs
developed to Meet Your Needs!




